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VERTICAL LIT MIRROR

VLSM
23.6 in x 35.4 in 2x  8W LED
31.5 in x 31.5 in 2x  7W LED
31.5 in x 39.4 in 2x  9W LED
39.4 in x 31.5 in 2x  7W LED

B65.716
B65.717
B65.718  
B65.719

B65.716
B65.717
B65.718  
B65.719

44 IP44.00 two vertical slits - front lit
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B65.716 .00 A 44 120

1.6”

LEDUS

Vertical side lit mirror with LED lamping,

N, A

remote 
driver box 


	262: 
	Input voltage: []
	IP Rating: []
	Option / Size (A X B) / Lamping: []
	Driver: []
	Light output: []
	Date: 
	Customer: 
	Project: 
	Quantity: 
	Dropdown1: []


